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THE NORTHERN ALPS

The Northern Alps Ft7IL T X,
also known as the Hida Mountains ﬂ%ﬁlﬂﬂ)ﬁ,
holds many mountaineering spots including Mt. Hakuba HES.
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SAKE H A&B

TENMEI Junmai Yumenoka (720ml)
X HB Q‘E* k"é‘@. %‘0)75 Taste: Balanced, Tropical Fruits, Sweet & Long Finish

TENON Amakumo Junmai Ginjo (720ml)
ﬁ'&ggﬁ—(i% RE X3P E4hKk%BE Taste: Light, Refreshing, Silky & Smooth Mouthfeel

HATSUMOMIDI Harada Tokubetsu Junmaishu (720ml)
X2obAB RE 45 4K E Taste: Light, Bubbly & Spicy Finish

SHIRAYUKI Edo Genroku Junmaishu (720ml)
2] § 51}3‘ i?i@/ﬁ (225'1 lﬁ) },?. /ﬁ Taste: Matured, Oak, Strong, Plum Finish

KEIGETSU Gin-no-Yume Junmei Daiginjo 50 (720ml)
?fiﬁ "f—é‘@’%’ 4‘@7‘5 k“é,‘ﬁ 50 Taste: Bright, Sweet & Smooth, Lychee Finish

OTA Hanzo Kami No Ho Junmai Daiginjo (720ml)
x®  FR ADFE 4K KEE Taste: Well Balanced, Sweet, Umami Finish

SHOCHU 5

HOMBO Arawaza Shochu (720ml)
71-_\'1‘5 35 ‘52")§ ’Bf‘.% %{:btﬁ']' Taste: Sweet Potato

HAMADA Daiyame Shochu (720ml)
EH PPV FBLBT Taste: Lychee

HIGASHI Little Kiss Tea Shochu (720ml)
i )] I‘)'/%:X 4L%%  BEBT Taste: Tea

MIROKU Juo Mugi Shochu (720ml)
HAHL F+E  KHAIEE Taste: Barley

FRUIT SPIRIT 7v—Y 2 E Y v b

NAKATA Momohime Umeshu (500ml)
FH EATLKYHIE BTz o3V HEIF Taste: Sweet, Citrusy, Plum

SEKAI ITTO Ryujin No Yuzushu (720ml)
‘l‘i‘ﬁ"% ﬁ"%ﬁ@b <:7-}~ ‘ﬁéﬂ’ 0)#&3%/@ Taste: Sweet & Sour, Citrusy, Plum, Yuzu

SPECIALTY

Glass
/

88

98

98

98

98

98

Bottle
648

658

658

728

788

828

688

728

728

728

488

628

10% service charge applied.
Min. spending of one beverage item is needed.



JAPANESE WHISKY 7 1 2 + —

SUNTORY Kakubin Whisky
YT h)— A

SUNTORY The CHITA Whisky
Frh)— w3

NIKKA WHISKY From the Barrel
780 LNV

FUJIMI Blended Japanese Whisky
FH

HINOTORI Blended Japanese Whisky 5Yrs
K75 %

WAKATSURU WHISKY Junenmyo (Half Decade) 5Yrs
EHiEE T

Glass

108

118

128

148

158

158

Bottle

1280

1780

1680

1880

2080

2280

10% service charge applied.
Min. spending of one beverage item is needed.



COCKTAIL

MARGARITA $108
El Jimador Blanco, Lime Juice, Triple Sec, Salt

MOJITO $108
Bacardi Rum, Lime, Mint, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

NEGRONI $128
Beefeater Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Orange Bitters

PENICILLIN $128
Ballantine's, Laphoaig 10, Lemon Juice, Honey Syrup, Ginger

OLD FASHIONED $128
Evan Williams bourbon, Brown Sugar Cube, Angostura & Orange Bitters

SAZERAC $128

Bulliet Rye, Rodin Napoleon VSOP, Absinthe, Brown Sugar Cube,
Peychaud’s Bitters, Angostura Bitters

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA $138
Stolichnaya Vodka, Bacardi Rum, Beefeater Gin,
El Jimador Blanco Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Coke

Premium Spirits $148-158

10% service charge applied.
Min. spending of one beverage item is needed.



KYOTO CHARM $88
AT ¥ — L

Matcha, Mint, Cucumber, Lime Juice,
Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

BERRY FIESTA $88
NY—74 R4

Fresh Strawberry & Blueberry, Lemon Juice,
Strawberry Purée, Blueberry Purée,
Cranberry Juice

OKINAWAN TREAT $88
WY — b

Fresh Cucumber & Mint, Apple Juice,
Cucumber Syrup, Lime Juice

BALI DELIGHT $88
NY DEY

Ginger, Orange Juice, Lemon Juice,
Peach Puree, Egg White

KTAIL

/ 10% service charge applied.
Min. spending of one beverage item is needed.



AMPAGNE

RED WINE 7+ 7 1 ~

HOUSE RED

FRISO

Merlot Terre di Chieti IGT, Abruzzo, Italy

Taste: Balanced, Warm & Well Structured, Spice, Medium Bodied

PASQUA
“Romeo & Juliet” Passione e Sentimento Rosso Veneto IGT
Taste: Concentrated Black & Red Cherry, Hints of Leather and Spice, Full Bodied

PREMIUM RED

SAN MARZANO

IL Pumo Primitivo

Taste: Soft & Fruity with Notes of Plum and Cherry, Hints of Mediterranean Herbs, Slightly Spicy, Full Bodied
DOMAINE DE ROCHEBIN

Bourgogne Pinot Noir 2019, France
Taste: Smooth, Cherry, Fruity, Low Tennins, Light Structure, Light Bodied

CA RUGATE

Campo Bastiglia Valpolicella Ripasso DOC, Italy
Taste: Soft Tannins, Fruit Cherries with a hint of Spice and Flowers, Velvety, Full Bodied

WHITE WINE & 7 1 ~

HOUSE WHITE

FRISO
Chardonnay Terre di Chieti IGP
Taste: Fresh, Lingering, Rounded, Delicate, Fruity with Strong Tropical Fruit

PASQUA
“Romeo & Juliet” Passione e Sentimento Bianco Veneto IGT
Taste: Elegant, Rich, Smooth, Tropical & Peach Flavors, Buttery, Medium Bodied

PREMIUM WHITE

ZUANI

Pinot Grigio DOC, Friuli, SODEVO, 2020, Italy

Taste: Juicy Delicate Ripe Pears, Well Balanced with Light Acidity & Creamy Finish, Refreshing and Light Bodied

HANDPICKED

Regional Selections Riesling, Clare Valley, Australia
Taste: Crisp and Refreshing, High Fruit Intensity, Dry, Honey and Zesty Citrus Notes, Medium Bodied

ERRAZURIZ
Max Reserva Chardonnay 2020
Taste: Bright & Crisp Acidity, Floral Aromas of Ripe Apple, Apricot, Vanilla and a Touch of Spice

Glass
78

88

78

88

Bottle
348

378

488

588

688

378

378

498

588

688

10% service charge applied.
6 Min. spending of one beverage item is needed.



SPARKLING WINE X X— 7 ) > 7 7 A >~

LA MOSCHETA
Alba Luna Prosecco DOC

OTTOLATI
Moscato d'Asti DOCG, Italy

CHAMPAGNE > + > /3 >~

Veuve Cliquot Ponsardin

Moet & Chandon Brut

Glass Bottle

78 348
88 398
/ 1380
/ 1380

10% service charge applied.
Min. spending of one beverage item is needed.



T LIST

VODKA TEQUILA
Glass Bottle Glass Bottle
Stolichnaya 98 / El Jimador Blaco 98 /
Grey Goose 98 1280 1800 Reposado 98 1480
Suntory Haku 128 1580 Patron Sliver 128 1980
GIN Patron Reposado 138 2080
Beefeater 98 / Patron Anejo 148 2280
Sakurao Original 108 1280 BRANDY
Hendrick’s 108 1580 Napoleon VSOP 98 /
CONGAC
Tokyo Night 128 1480
. Hennessy VSOP 128 1880
Hokkaido 128 1580
Hennessy XO 158 5980
Roku 128 1580 WHISKY
Tanqueray 10 128 1580 John Jameson'’s 88 1280
Ki No Bi Kyoto Dry Gin 138 1680 Ballantine's 98 /
Perfume Tree 148 1780 Evan Williams 98 /
Monkey 47 148 2180 Jack Daniel 98 1380
RUM
Fireball 98 1480
Bacardi Blanc 98 /
Dewar'’s 12Yrs 108 1280
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum 98 1280 Johnny Walker Black Label 108 1280
Myer’s Dark Rum (1L) 98 1380 Maker Mark 108 1380
Bacardi OCHO (1L) 108 1480 Bulleit Rye 118 1380
OTHERS Glenfiddich 12Yrs 118 1480
Baileys 78 980 Monkey Shoulder 128 1880
Tequila Rose 88 1080 Laphroaig 10Yrs 128 1880
Teara Jasmine 88 1080 Macallan 12Yrs (Sherry Oak) 138 2480

10% service charge applied.
Min. spending of one beverage item is needed.



BEER £ —

Corona Bottle 68
Hitachino Japanese Ale Bottle 78
Sapporo Draft 98
Asahi Draft 98

| EERYE B, o
i = & R ¥
o iamQebbl e THOSE WHO WILL RISK'GOTNG TQOO FAR

CAN POSSIBLY F_I__I'\I_D’“ij-'-lr HOW-FAR ONE ICA

10% service charge applied.
Min. spending of one beverage item is needed.



$58 JUICE v2—2
Apple

Orange
Pineapple
Cranberry

$58 SOFTDRINKS v 7 v Y > 7
Coke

Diet Coke
Sprite

Lime Soda
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer

Tonic

$78 TEA 8%
Earl Grey

Yuzu Citrus

$88 Apple Beauty
Dried Apple, Carnation, Stevia(Leaves), Rose, Hawthorn

Signature Vitality

Longan, Red Dates, Globe Amaranth,

Carnation, Rock Sugar, Calendula, Rose, Black Goji

Liver Detox
Wild Dandelion Root, Chrysanthemum, Honeysuckle

Monk Fruit Pear Tea
Dried Pear, Dried Monk Fruit, Lodoicea Maldivica, Dendrobium Nobile

$68 OTHERS < D1t

San Pellegrino

Aqua Panna

10

) service Charge applied:
everage item iS negded.




KASE

Omakase B+ 5428

Make up your mind according to the guide above and tell our mixologists!

Change Head $200

10% service charge applied.
Min. spending of one beverage item is needed.
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BE=L4EE HAKUBA SANZAN TRAIL

A must go route for Japanese hikers,

stretching through the 3 mountains -
Mt. Hakuba, Mt. Shakushi and Mt. Yari
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Unit 302, Tower 535, 535 Jaffe Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong
Instagram: @lounge.hakuba



